Vitiron®

Suscaps™

Vitamin and mineral supplement

Composition

Each Suscaps contains:

Vitamin A
Vitamin D2
Vitamin B
Vitamin Bz
Vitamin Bs
Vitamin Bz
Nicotinamide
Calcium pantothenate
Folic acid
Vitamin C
Vitamin E
Choline bitartrate
di-Methionine
Inositol
Calcium
Phosphorus
Iron

Copper
lodine
Magnesium
Manganese
Molybdenum
Potassium
Zinc

Indications

3.333 ILU.
1.000 L.U.
5 mg
2.5 mg
0.5 mg

1 mcg
40 my
4 mg
0.5 mg
75 mg
2 mg
314 mg
10 mg
15 mg
75 mg
58 mg
30 mg
0.45 mg
0.075 mg
3mg
0.5 mg
0.1 mg
2 mg
0.5 mg

Hypovitaminosis and mineral salt defi-

ciencies.

General weakness and exhaustion.

Convalescence.

Wasting diseases in the acute or chron-

ic stage.

Mental and physical stress.

Vitiron exerts a favourable influence on
the general state of health, particularly

in geriatrics.

4 03071172
0283

Dosage

1 Suscaps daily, or more if necessary, to
be taken whole during mealtimes.

Contraindication
lodine allergy.

Side effects
Not to be expected.

Presentation
Packings of 30 Suscaps
Hospital packings

The information contained here is limit-
ed. Further information can be obtained
from your doctor or pharmacist.
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